30 calendar days allowed to achieve final completion (the "Term").

3. CM AT RISK's services and performance will be in accordance with Exhibit A-Construction Proposal,
GMP Deliverables, hereto (the "Work").

4. The total cost for the Work will not exceed Three Million Nine Hundred Sixty Three Thousand Eight
Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars ($3,963,899) (the "Agreement Price"), and COUNTY shall make payment
under COUNTY's established procedure and according to Exhibit A - Construction Proposal, GMP
Deliverables, hereto.

[THIS AREA INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK, SIGNATURE PAGE TO FOLLOW] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Parties have entered into this Amendment, as approved by the Marion